Frasers Centrepoint Trust (“FCT")
INCOME DISTRIBUTION FOR PERIOD

TO

Annex to Declaration Form - Individuals

Annex 1

S/No.

Allotment
No.

DA

CDP Sub-Account No.

Name of beneficiary
holder(s)

Identification No.*

Number of units

Gross distribution
paid

Amount of tax deducted
at prevailing corporate
tax rate

Tax to be refunded
at prevailing
corporate tax rate

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

* This refers to Singapore NRIC No., foreign ID No., or Passport No.




